Samples
IMB1.002
IMB1.004
IMB1.006
IMB1.008
IMB1.010
IMB1.013
IMB1.016
IMB1.019
MB1.022
IMB1.025
IMB1.027
IMB1.029
IMB1.031
IMB1.034
IMB1.037
IMB1.040
IMB1.041
IMB1.043
IMB1.044
IMB1.045
IMB1.046
IMB1.047
IMB1.048
IMB1.049
IMB1.051
IMB1.052
IMB1.053
IMB1.055
IMB1.057
IMB1.058
IMB1.059
IMB1.061
IMB1.064
IMB1.065
IMB1.067
IMB1.068
IMB1.071
IMB1.074
MB1.077
IMB1.080
IMB1.083
IMB1.084
IMB1.086
IMB1.089
IMB1.090
IMB1.092
IMB1.095
IMB1.096
IMB1.098
IMB1.101
IMB1.102
IMB1.104
IMB1.107
IMB1.108
IMB1.110

Depth (em) Depth_mean (cm) Thickness (cm) Age median (Johanna parameters) ~ TOC_raw (%) ~ TOC_corr (%C) Peak_1_Ea (kiimol) peak_1_area  Peak_2_Ea (kiimol)  peak_2_area
16-18 7 190 2 30.1 474 042 02 08

6-1 1 o 15
2022 21 40 320
2426 2 40 442
2830 20 40 570
3234 33 50 703
3840 39 60 905
4446 45 60 1007
5052 51 60 122
56-58 57 60 1240
6264 63 50 1360
6668 67 40 1435
7072 71 40 1509
7476 75 50 1572
80-82 81 60 1676
8688 87 60 1782
9294 o 40 1882
949 9% 30 1917

98-100 % 30 2086

100-102 101 20 2257

102-104 103 20 2500

104-106 105 20 2005

106-108 107 20 3042

108-110 109 20 3178

110-112 111 30 3578

114-116 115 30 4890

116-118 "7 20 5621

118-120 119 30 6359

122:124 123 40 7496

126-128 127 30 8251

128-130 129 20 8430

130-132 131 30 8561

134-136 135 50 8649

140-142 141 40 8789

142-144 143 30 8837

146-148 147 30 8034

148-150 149 40 8989

154-156 155 60 9242

160-162 161 60 9571

166-168 167 60 9903

172174 173 60 10227

178-180 179 40 10542

180-182 181 30 10711

184-186 185 50 11132

190-192 191 40 18424

192-194 193 30 19695

196-198 197 50 21118

202204 203 40 21475

204206 205 30 21561

208210 209 50 21762

214216 215 40 22626

216218 217 30 22790

220222 21 50 23240

226228 227 40 24337

228230 229 30 24675

232234 233 20 25405

44.0
420
433
445
440
419
416

178
173
1143
1143
1153
1168
178
173
1168
1163
1158
1168
1168
1168
178
173
1168
173
1168
173
173
178
178
1168
178
1168
1158
1163
1158
1158
1158
1158
1158
1153
1153
133
133
1198
133
133
1138
133
1128
1148
1128
1123
1123
133
1128
133
1128
1198
138
1128

P1IP2 ratio

0, (pmolig)
44021

402" (umolig TOC)
92065

Stoechiometic ratio (0;:C)
112

1.10
111
1.13
1.07
1.03
111
1.13
1.00
na
112
1.08
1.10
1.08
1.10
na
0.98
1.10
112
1.04
1.10
1.06
1.10

Time interval
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene
Late Holocene

Early Holocene
Early Holocene
Early Holocene
Early Holocene
Early Holocene
Early Holocene
Early Holocene
Early Holocene
Early Holocene
Early Holocene
Early Holocene
Early Holocene

Deglacial
Deglacial
Deglacial
Last Glacial Maximum
Last Glacial Maximum

Last Glacial Maximum
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